
Date CATEGORY PAPER SUBJECT

BENGALI GENERAL

EDUCATION GENERAL

HISTORY GENERAL

POLTITICAL SCIENCE GEN.

MUSIC GENERAL

SANSKRIT GENERAL

ANTHROPOLOGY GENERAL

PHYSICAL EDUCATION GEN.

BENGALI GENERAL

EDUCATION GENERAL

HISTORY GENERAL

POLTITICAL SCIENCE GEN.

MUSIC GENERAL

SANSKRIT GENERAL

ANTHROPOLOGY GENERAL

PHYSICAL EDUCATION GEN.

PHILOSOPHY GENERAL

SOCIOLOGY GENERAL

HISTORY GENERAL

POLTITICAL SCIENCE GEN.

EDUCATION GENERAL

SANSKRIT GENERAL

PHYSICAL EDUCATION GENERAL

BENGALI GENERAL

EDUCATION GENERAL

HISTORY GENERAL

MUSIC GENERAL

POLTITICAL SCIENCE GEN.

SANSKRIT GENERAL

CHEMISTRY GENERAL

ECONOMICS GENERAL

PHYSICS GENRAL

SOCIOLOGY GENERAL

PHILOSOPHY GENERAL

DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES

MDC - 2 GENDER STUDIES

NATION CULTURE & INDIA

HUMAN RIGHTS

YOGA AND WELLNESS

BENGALI   

2ND 

HALF

SEC - 2

3RD 

HALF

REVISED  FINAL ROUTINE

MAJOR - 2

3RD 

HALF

01.30 P.M. TO 

02.00 P.M.

HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR / 

MULTIDISIPLINARY  
VAC - 21

1
.0

9
.2

0
2

4 1ST HALF
11.30 A.M. TO 

12 NOON

MULTIDISIPLINARY & 

HONOURS MAJOR  AECC- 2
AECC

MINOR - 2

HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR MINOR - 2

01.30 P.M. TO 

02.00 P.M.

MULTIDISCIPLINARY 

STUDIES 

12.30 P,M, TO 

01.00 P.M.

HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR / 

MULTIDISIPLINARY  

BHATTER COLLEGE, DANTAN
INTERNAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

OF
1

0
.0

9
.2

0
2

4

1ST HALF
11.30 A.M. TO 

12 NOON

MULTIDISCIPLINARY 

STUDIES 

2ND 

HALF

B.A. / B.SC.  HONOURS SINGLE MAJOR & MULTIDISCIPLINARY STUDIES (B.A. IN HUMANITIES & B.A. IN SOCIAL 

SCIENCE) 2ND SEMESTER (NEP)  INTERNAL EXAMINATION - 2024

HALF & TIME

12.30 P.M. TO  

01.00 P.M.

MULTIDISCIPLINARY 

STUDIES  


